Zertifikat
Zertifikat Nr. Certificate No.
R 50338012
Cert，庐cate
Blatt Page
0001
A
『÷

Certified Pro伽ct (Productlden盼'cation)
Thermal Fus~ (Thermal-工 ink)
Type Designation:
H8125
日8136
H8145
Trademark
Rated Voltage
Rated Current(Ir)
Interrupting Current( 工b)
Transient Overload Current(Ip):
Tracking Index
Circuit Conditions
Ambient Conditions
Characteristic Temperatures:
Tf(OC): Th(OC): Tm(OC):
125 98 250
工36
145
8ET
111
118
AC 500Vi DC 200V
5A
7 , 5A
75A
PTI175V
250
250
Resistive or Inductive Load
Norma工
Remark: The labelling requirements acc. to EU Directive
2001/95 have to be observed for distribution within the EEA.
The installation has to be carried out according t。
installation instruction accompanying the products.
ANLAGE (Appendix): 1
卜 凹 'J O- ‘~ Tu 1l!哇Vl'i Tl' ... r. .. 而 :"~ tr，，'.f(rI..'.. . Utf"- 川" /， 1 ，四k_-' i .... n rt .'吨 t ' ;IIt(-/ 时'俨 ，1
Lizenzentgelte - Einheit
License Fee - Unit
9
9
	TUV_ATCO_V_SETsafe & SETfuse(2)_页面_1
	TUV_ATCO_V_SETsafe & SETfuse(2)_页面_2
	10 01 3005 UL ATCO&TRXF&ITCO$OTCO_XCMQ2.E214712
	10 01 1340 F系列CCC自我声明函2020980205000190